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Aberdeen, SD Kline Street Storm Sewer Improvements (CIC Job #: 2013-0465 )
Opened: Apr 2 Estimated at: $2,031,642.75

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$1,829,774.40Dahme Construction Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-3917

$1,829,774.40
fax: (605) 225-5519

Low

$1,857,502.50B & B Contracting, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $1,857,502.50

Aberdeen, SD Lincoln Elementary Addition & Renovation (CIC Job #: 2013-0659 )
Opened: Apr 26

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$311,450.00Huff Construction Aberdeen, SD
(605) 226-0052

$311,450.00
fax: (605) 622-2974

Low

$319,200.00JDH Construction, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $319,200.00
$331,400.00Zeller Brothers Construction Aberdeen, SD $331,400.00
$335,000.00Quest Development & Construction, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $335,000.00

Bozeman, MT Bozeman School District 7 Support Service Building Expansion (CIC Job #: 
2013-0637 )

Opened: Apr 24

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$3,599,000.00Markovich Construction Butte, MT
(406) 494-3901

$3,599,000.00
fax: (406) 494-1989

Low

$3,614,000.00Oswood Construction Company Great Falls, MT $3,614,000.00
$3,620,000.00R & R Taylor Bozeman, MT $3,620,000.00
$3,625,000.00Swank Enterprises Valier, MT $3,625,000.00
$3,764,000.00Dick Anderson Construction Bozeman, MT $3,764,000.00

Buffalo, WY Veterans' Home - Exterior Lighting Replacement (CIC Job #: 2013-0350 )
Opened: Mar 22

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$112,707.00Quillen Electrical Contracting, LLC Story, WY
(307) 670-3701

$112,707.00
fax: 

Low

$153,340.00Jackson Electric Sheridan, WY $153,340.00
$155,594.00Process Power & Control, Inc. Worland, WY $155,594.00
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Cheyenne, WY Hathaway Building Roof & Penthouse Project (CIC Job #: 2013-0648 )
Opened: May 1
       Please Note:  The bids from Contract West Roofing, Inc., and D & D Roofing include the Wyoming 
                              Preference Law +5% amount for comparrison purposes.

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$225,880.00Inman Roofing Cheyenne, WY $225,880.00
fax: 

Low

$230,934.90D & D Roofing Commerce City, CO $230,934.90
$269,850.00Contract West Roofing, Inc. Salt Lake City, UT $269,850.00
$309,900.00Redd Roofing and Construction Powell, WY $309,900.00

Custer, SD Water Treatment System Improvements, Main Campus & East Campus, Star 
Academy (CIC Job #: 2013-0661 )

Opened: Apr 25 Estimated at: Base:  $307,060.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$349,000.00 $111,000.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 342-3787 bobscull@rcsconst.com www.rcsconst.com

$460,000.00
fax: (605) 348-4041

Low

$360,000.00 $149,000.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $509,000.00

Custer County, SD Asphalt Surface Treatment at Wildlife Loop Rd, Legion Lake Campground & 
Badger Clark Rd (Alt II) (CIC Job #: 2013-0690 )

Opened: Apr 30

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Total Base Bid: Wildlife Loop Rd & Legion Lake CG

$487,978.60Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD
(605) 394-3300 bids@hillsmaterials.com www.hillsmaterials.com

$487,978.60
fax: (605) 341-3446

Low

$571,066.70Bituminous Paving Ortonville, MN $571,066.70
$655,295.30Hard Drives Asphalt Construction Billings, MT $655,295.30

Dickinson, ND NDDOT Dickinson Office Renovation (CIC Job #: 2013-0651 )
Opened: Apr 30

base bid alternates totalcompany location
1) General Construction

$246,000.00Professional Contractors, Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 223-7072

$246,000.00
fax: (701) 223-7083

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
2) Combined Single Prime

$339,337.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD
(605) 642-4716 devanthompson@ainsworthbenning.c www.ainsworthbenning.com

$339,337.00
fax: (605) 642-7887

Low

$347,000.00Professional Contractors, Inc. Bismarck, ND $347,000.00
$388,995.00Straightway Construction Bismarck, ND $388,995.00
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Dickinson, ND Capital Credit Union Dickinson Branch Site & Foundation BP (CIC Job #: 2013-
0702 )

Opened: Apr 25

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$372,000.00Professional Contractors, Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 223-7072

$372,000.00
fax: (701) 223-7083

Low

$412,255.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD $412,255.00
$508,000.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $508,000.00
$548,665.00EHC, LLC Deaver, WY $548,665.00

Edgemont, SD Edgemont School Boiler Replacement (CIC Job #: 2013-0665 )
Opened: Apr 30

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$805,372.00Midwestern Mechanical, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 394-9636 bkaltvedt@mwmech.com www.midwesternmechanical.co

$805,372.00
fax: (605) 394-9637

Low

$968,000.00Action Mechanical, Inc. Rapid City, SD $968,000.00
$1,108,000.00Heil Mechanical, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,108,000.00

Grand Forks, ND Repair Fitness Center (CIC Job #: 2013-0155 )
Opened: Feb 20 Estimated at: $25,000.00 and $100,000.00Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$26,000.00Jwood Sports Flooring, LLC Star Prairie, WI $26,000.00
fax: 

Award

Hill City, SD Cattleguards - Black Hills National Forest (Supply Bid) (CIC Job #: 2013-0405 )
Opened: Apr 8 Estimated at: Award will be made with a combination of items 01 and 02 and not to 

exceed the maximum dollar amount of $40,000 for the combined award.
Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$18,516.00Redwater Welding Sundance, WY $18,516.00
fax: 

Award

Howard, SD City of Howard - 2013 Seal Coat (CIC Job #: 2013-0740 )
Opened: May 2

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Total Base Bid

$85,300.00Roadguy Construction Company, Inc., The Yankton, SD
(605) 665-4468 no website on file

$85,300.00
fax: (605) 665-1799

Low

$93,762.60TopKote, Inc. Yankton, SD $93,762.60
$105,885.00Asphalt Surfacing Company Sioux Falls, SD $105,885.00
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Ipswich, SD Ipswich Middle and High School Addition (CIC Job #: 2013-0591 )
Opened: Apr 25

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$8,552,700.00Kyburz-Carlson Construction Co. Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-6161 kc@kyburzcarlson.com www.kyburzcarlson.com

$8,552,700.00
fax: (605) 225-8708

Low

$8,678,800.00Huff Construction Aberdeen, SD $8,678,800.00
$9,285,000.00JDH Construction, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $9,285,000.00

Lawrence, Meade, 
Pennington, SD

SD DOT Rapid City Regional Office 05-02-13 Letting (CIC Job #: 2013-0766 )

Opened: May 2

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Item #1 - Lawrence, Meade & Penn. Co's

$45,331.85Advanced Poly Coatings & Liners Rapid City, SD
(605) 393-2079 advancedpolycoat@hotmail.com no website on file

$45,331.85
fax: (605) 393-2079

Low

$52,370.71Mudpumpers Mudjacking Dilworth, MN $52,370.71
$71,360.75Nortex Concrete Lift Fort Worth, TX $71,360.75

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Item #2: Pennington County

$41,281.05Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD
(605) 394-3300 bids@hillsmaterials.com www.hillsmaterials.com

$41,281.05
fax: (605) 341-3446

Low

$43,340.25Simon Contractors of SD Rapid City, SD $43,340.25

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Item #3: Pennington County

$118,696.65Solar Sound Corporation Electrical Contracto Rapid City, SD
(605) 343-1386 paul@solarsoundcorp.com solarsoundcorp.com

$118,696.65
fax: (605) 343-1836

Low

$126,958.00Muth Electric, Inc. Rapid City, SD $126,958.00

Madison, SD Madison Water Treatment Plant Improvements (CIC Job #: 2013-0601 )
Opened: Apr 24 Estimated at: Probable Construction Cost 1: $2,000,000.00  Probable Construction 

Cost 2: $900,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule 1

$2,246,000.00KHC Construction, Inc. Marshall, MN
(507) 532-6768 khcconst@iw.net www.khcconstruction.com/

$2,246,000.00
fax: (507) 532-6769

Low

$2,256,900.00PKG Contracting Fargo, ND $2,256,900.00
$2,344,600.00Welfl Construction Company Yankton, SD $2,344,600.00
$2,460,000.00Industrial Process Technology Fargo, ND $2,460,000.00
$2,514,400.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $2,514,400.00
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base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule 2

$962,500.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 336-6082 todd@gilhaugan.com www.gilhaugan.com

$962,500.00
fax: (605) 336-0051

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Combined Bid

$2,939,600.00PKG Contracting Fargo, ND
(701) 232-3878

$2,939,600.00
fax: (701) 232-3935

Low

$3,245,000.00Industrial Process Technology Fargo, ND $3,245,000.00
$3,476,900.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $3,476,900.00

Minnehaha Cnty, SD Big Sioux Recreation Area Asphalt Surface Treatment & Repair (CIC Job #: 
2013-0622 )

Opened: Apr 25

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$88,083.93Asphalt Surfacing Company Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 338-4921

$88,083.93
fax: (605) 332-1314

Low

$88,377.70Roadguy Construction Company, Inc., The Yankton, SD $88,377.70
$108,687.50Myrl & Roy's Paving Sioux Falls, SD $108,687.50
$135,611.45Bituminous Paving Ortonville, MN $135,611.45

Minot, ND Solid Waste Facility 2013 Improvements Project (CIC Job #: 2013-0668 )
Opened: Apr 26

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$1,471,152.50Wagner Construction, Inc. International Falls, M
(218) 283-3700

$1,471,152.50
fax: (218) 283-1043

Low

$1,483,128.50Burski Excavating, Inc. Rice, MN $1,483,128.50
$1,568,369.95Riley Bros. Construction, Inc. Morris, MN $1,568,369.95
$1,590,024.50J.R. Ferche, Inc. Rice, MN $1,590,024.50
$1,620,334.75Heartland Grading Carlsbad, CA $1,620,334.75
$1,649,656.25Meyer Contracting, LLC Minneapolis, MN $1,649,656.25
$1,673,249.00Veit & Company, Inc. Rogers, MN $1,673,249.00
$1,733,018.00Park Construction Co. Minneapolis, MN $1,733,018.00
$1,767,536.19Wesslen Construction, Inc. Spokane, WA $1,767,536.19
$1,830,405.32Doboszenski & Sons, Inc. Loretto, MN $1,830,405.32
$1,928,822.25Frattalone Companies St. Paul, MN $1,928,822.25
$1,989,901.00JMAC Resources Williston, ND $1,989,901.00
$2,373,509.50Strata Corporation Grand Forks, ND $2,373,509.50
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Minot, ND 4th Street SW Storm Sewer District #118 (CIC Job #: 2013-0671 )
Opened: Apr 26

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$860,866.50Tom's Backhoe Service Brainerd, MN $860,866.50
fax: 

Low

$1,097,015.45Kvamsdal Construction Willmar, MN $1,097,015.45
$1,224,693.00Capriati Construction Corp. Henderson, NV $1,224,693.00
$1,398,386.75Wagner Construction, Inc. International Falls, M $1,398,386.75

Mission, SD Todd County Elementary School (Sub/Supply Bids Only) (CIC Job #: 2013-0675 )
Opened: Apr 30 Awarded
                Numerous Bid Packages, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC 
office for a complete bid tabulation.

Mitchell, SD Norway Avenue Lift Station (CIC Job #: 2013-0600 )
Opened: Apr 30 Estimated at: $486,418.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Total Bid Schedule A

$459,440.60First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-5626

$459,440.60
fax: 

Low

$468,875.00Haarsma Construction Sioux Falls, SD $468,875.00
$473,883.00H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $473,883.00
$535,575.20Menning Backhoe Mitchell, SD $535,575.20

Rapid City, SD Brookfield Subdivision - Phase III Rebid (CIC Job #: 2013-0669 )
Opened: Apr 25 Estimated at: $1,424,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$1,396,800.61Rapid Construction Company Rapid City, SD
(605) 343-5162 rconst@rushmore.com no website on file

$1,396,800.61
fax: (605) 341-6343

Low

$1,512,440.01Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,512,440.01
$1,518,644.50Lind-Exco Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,518,644.50
$1,848,778.20Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,848,778.20
$1,868,241.50R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,868,241.50

Rapid City, SD E. Indiana & Laurel Watermain Reconstruction (CIC Job #: 2013-0700 )
Opened: Apr 30 Estimated at: $254,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$225,964.90Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD
(605) 394-3300 bids@hillsmaterials.com www.hillsmaterials.com

$225,964.90
fax: (605) 341-3446

Low

$241,495.25Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $241,495.25
$279,808.00Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $279,808.00
$317,000.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $317,000.00
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Rapid City, SD General Beadle Elementary School Classroom Renovation (CIC Job #: 2013-
0703 )

Opened: Apr 24 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Classroom Renovation

$20,400.00Lost Cabin Constructors, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 341-6620 rich@lostcabinbuildings.com www.lostcabinbuildings.com

$20,400.00
fax: (605) 718-4871

Award

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Lockers

$19,370.00Combined Building Specialties, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-6904 sales@combinedbuilding.com www.combinedbuilding.com/

$19,370.00
fax: (605) 331-6913

Award

Rawlins & Baggs, 
WY

Little Snake River Valley K-12 & Rawlins K-1 Elementary Renovations (CIC Job 
#: 2013-0585 )

Opened: Apr 23

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$414,000.00L.M. Olson Construction Rawlins, WY
(307) 324-7151 contact@lmolson.com

$414,000.00
fax: (307) 324-6278

Low

$416,340.00Shepard Construction Inc. Rawlins, WY $416,340.00
$467,000.00MW Construction Corp. Paradise, UT $467,000.00

Sheridan, WY North Park Pathway Extension Phase II (CIC Job #: 2013-0548 )
Opened: Apr 25

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid - Concrete Pathway

$359,892.00Intermountain Construction & Materials, Inc Sheridan, WY
(307) 672-8407

$359,892.00
fax: (307) 672-5199

Low

$370,296.50S & S Builders, LLC Gillette, WY $370,296.50
$378,750.00EHC, LLC Deaver, WY $378,750.00
$425,695.00Excel Construction, Inc. Sheridan, WY $425,695.00
$488,650.00Mountain View Building, Inc. Sheridan, WY $488,650.00

Sheridan, WY Wyoming Girls School Drainage Project 2013 (CIC Job #: 2013-0643 )
Opened: May 1

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$134,559.56Intermountain Construction & Materials, Inc Gillette, WY
(307) 682-8407

$134,559.56
fax: (307) 686-6433

Low

$135,500.00Fletcher Construction Company  Sheridan, WY $135,500.00
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Sisseton, SD Community Transit Bus Facility (CIC Job #: 2013-0596 )
Opened: Apr 29

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$254,900.00Landmark Builders, Inc. Watertown, SD
(605) 886-7176

$254,900.00
fax: (605) 886-2883

Low

$254,900.00Huff Construction Aberdeen, SD $254,900.00
$259,900.00Daniels Residential Inc. Tea, SD $259,900.00

Spearfish, SD BHSU - Air Conditioning Window Units (Supply Bids) (CIC Job #: 2013-0780 )
Opened: Apr 25 Awarded
                Please Note:  The Bid has been awarded to Sears Commercial Sales, Blaine, MN  for $7,740.00

Sturgis, SD Grunwald Gymnasium Entrance Modifications (CIC Job #: 2013-0445 )
Opened: Apr 26

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$98,243.00Iverson Construction, Inc. Sturgis, SD
(605) 347-3282 judyi@rushmore.com www.iversonconstructioninc.co

$98,243.00
fax: (605) 347-3754

Low

$112,400.00Semmler Construction Rapid City, SD $112,400.00
$128,560.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD $128,560.00
$136,890.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $136,890.00
$142,250.00Gustafson Builders Rapid City, SD $142,250.00

Torrington, WY Various Schools Wall Finish Upgrades (CIC Job #: 2013-0489 )
Opened: Apr 3 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Combined Bid A1 & A2

$158,132.00High Plains Construction Torrrington, WY
(307) 532-3187

$158,132.00
fax: (307) 532-4514

Award

Torrington, WY Various Schools Floor Finish Upgrades (CIC Job #: 2013-0491 )
Opened: Apr 3

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Combined Bid Total 1, 2 & 3

$68,466.42Anderson Carpet Lingle, WY
(307) 837-2929

$68,466.42
fax: 

Low

Torrington, WY Various Schools 2013 Major Maintenance (CIC Job #: 2013-0492 )
Opened: Apr 3 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid Items 1 - 5

$522,197.00High Plains Construction Torrrington, WY
(307) 532-3187

$522,197.00
fax: (307) 532-4514

Award
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Watertown, SD City Park Beachfront Improvement (CIC Job #: 2013-0695 )
Opened: Apr 26
                Numerous Bid Packages, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact
                 the CIC office for a complete bid tabulation.


